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&
LIGHT DUTY ROOF APPLICATION

HEAVY DUTY ROOF APPLICATION
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DOUBLE MODULE

SINGLE MODULE

TRIPLE MODULE

LINK MODULAR ROOF 
APPLICATIONS

FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES

MODULAR PROFILES

ADJUSTABLE CONNECTION

POLYMER BASE
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT CODE

 

PLATFORM PROFILE

STEEL CLASS

COATING

PLATFORM HEIGHT

PRODUCT SIZES

POLYMER BASE DIMENSIONS

   

     

250x250 

3

 

: 1150 x 1250
: 1150 x 2400
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MODULAR SYSTEM 
FITTINGS

PMPC.080

8

4

3

2

1

4

5

4
3

1

6

6

5

8
7

CR.160120 

6 7



MODULAR SYSTEM FIXING SCHEME

1

2

3

PMP.080

PMKD.080

EPKC.1020.01

ÜRÜN KODU 
ÜRÜN AÇIKLAMASI

NO

1

2

3

PLGMR.91030

PMP.080

  

ÜRÜN KODU 
ÜRÜN AÇIKLAMASI

NO

1

2

3

PMSKP.082

ÜRÜN KODU 
ÜRÜN AÇIKLAMASI

NO

1

2

3

ÜRÜN KODU 
ÜRÜN AÇIKLAMASI

NO

1 2

1 2

3

3

1 2 3

1 2 35



PMAY.001

PMAY.002

PMAY.003

ÜRÜN KODU ÜRÜN AÇIKLAMASI

MODULAR ROOF PLATFORM 
SELECTION GUIDE
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PMAY.001

PMAY.003

PMAY.002



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT CODE

    

PLATFORM PROFILE

STEEL CLASS

COATING

PLATFORM HEIGHT

PRODUCT SIZES    
  

    

7 POLYMER BASE DIMENSIONS
250x250 

: 1150 x 1250
: 1150 x 2400

2



MODULAR SYSTEM 
FITTINGS

8

8

2

4

3

5

1

4

1

6

6 7

5

8

3

6 7

CR.160120 
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MODULAR SYSTEM FIXING SCHEME

1

2

3

ÜRÜN KODU 
ÜRÜN AÇIKLAMASI

NO

1

2

3

ÜRÜN KODU 
ÜRÜN AÇIKLAMASI

NO

1

2

3

 

ÜRÜN KODU 
ÜRÜN AÇIKLAMASI

NO

1 2

1 2

3

3

1 2 3

1

1

2

3

ÜRÜN KODU 
ÜRÜN AÇIKLAMASI

NO

2 3



PLHY.003
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MODULAR ROOF PLATFORM 
SELECTION GUIDE

 

PLHY.001

PLHY.002

PLHY.003

ÜRÜN KODU ÜRÜN AÇIKLAMASI

PLHY.001

PLHY.002








